10/3/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
403 EVANS
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$115.00

$679.47

$794.47

$794.47

Drawer

$206.39

$206.39

$206.39

$1,000.86

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($19.50) ($1.00) 8
($816.38) ($26.50) 117
($835.88) ($27.50) 125
($835.88) ($27.50) 125
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($297.71) ($16.75) 59
($297.71) ($16.75) 59
($297.71) ($16.75) 59
($1,133.59) ($44.25) 184

Handle Net Handle
$135.50 $134.50
$1,522.35 $1,495.85
$1,657.85 $1,630.35
$1,657.85 $1,630.35
Handle Net Handle
$520.85 $504.10
$520.85 $504.10
$520.85 $504.10
$2,178.70 $2,134.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



