## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

1	Λ	/3	10	Λ	1	0
- 1	U	ı.	ıΖ	U	1	U

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	403 EVANS	\$115.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$19.50)	(\$1.00)	8	\$135.50	\$134.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$679.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$816.38)	(\$26.50)	117	\$1,522.35	\$1,495.85	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$794.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$835.88)	(\$27.50)	125	\$1,657.85	\$1,630.35	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	IUDDLE	\$794.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$835.88)	(\$27.50)	125	\$1,657.85	\$1,630.35	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1020	1	<b>D</b>	E	C.	D. 11.	<b>3</b> 7. • 1	#D 1/X/ 1	TT 11	N 4 H . H.	CI I	TP: 1 . 4

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>I</u>	<u> Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>N</u>	<u>Name</u>				<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WI	ISHM \$206.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$297.71)	(\$16.75)	59	\$520.85	\$504.10	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1	\$206.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$297.71)	(\$16.75)	59	\$520.85	\$504.10	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation MOOSE	\$206.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$297.71)	(\$16.75)	59	\$520.85	\$504.10	\$0.00	
ŗ	<u> Fotals:</u>	\$1,000.86			(\$1,133.59)	(\$44.25)	184	\$2,178.70	\$2,134.45		